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Direction
Royal Infirmary — West Granton Terminus

65 stops

Open route schedule

Royal Infirmary

RH Sick Children

Craigmillar Castle Road

Kingston Avenue

Walter Scott Avenue

Craigmillar Cemetery

Bridgend Cottages

Cameron Toll

Cameron Toll Centre

Gordon Terrace

Rankin Drive

Lussielaw Road

Savile Place

Langton Road

Watertoun Road

Blackford Avenue

South Oswald Road

St Thomas Road

Dalrymple Crescent

Dick Place

Lauder Road

Route schedule
Royal Infirmary — West Granton Terminus

Monday 05:30-23:23

Tuesday 05:30-23:23

Wednesday 05:30-23:23

Thursday 05:30-23:23

Friday 05:30-23:23

Saturday 05:30-23:23

Sunday 06:14-23:23

Route info

Direction: Royal Infirmary

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-24-998520239-2808391143
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Grange Cemetery

Beaufort Road

Thirlestane Road

Spottiswoode Road

Warrender Park Road

Warrender Park Terrace

Leven Terrace

Brougham Street

Bread Street

Usher Hall

Lothian Road

Princes Street (west)

Frederick Street

Hill Street

Howe Street

Royal Circus

Kerr Street

Raeburn Place

Dean Park Street

Learmonth Grove

Flora Stevenson School

Comely Bank Cemetery

Western General

West Woods

North Werber Park

Crewe Toll

Telford Grove

Telford Place

Telford Gardens



Telford Drive

Groathill Road South

Wester Drylaw Row

Drylaw School

Drylaw Parish Church

Craigroyston Health Centre

Muirhouse Avenue

Muirhouse Hub

Craigroyston Community High School

Pennywell Cottages

Waterfront Gait

Edinburgh College

Granton Mains East

Waterfront Broadway

West Granton Terminus



Direction
West Granton Terminus — Royal Infirmary

66 stops

Open route schedule

West Granton Terminus

Waterfront Broadway

Granton Mains East

Edinburgh College

Waterfront Gait

Pennywell Cottages

Craigroyston Community High School

Muirhouse Hub

Muirhouse Avenue

Craigroyston Health Centre

Drylaw Parish Church

Drylaw School

Groathill Road South

Telford Drive

Telford Gardens

Telford Place

Crewe Toll

North Werber Park

West Woods

Western General

Comely Bank Cemetery

Flora Stevenson School

Learmonth Grove

Dean Park Street

Cheyne Street

Route schedule
West Granton Terminus — Royal Infirmary

Monday 05:26-23:24

Tuesday 05:26-23:24

Wednesday 05:26-23:24

Thursday 05:26-23:24

Friday 05:26-23:24

Saturday 05:26-23:24

Sunday 06:15-23:24

Route info

Direction: West Granton Terminus

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-24-998520239-2808391143


Raeburn Place

Kerr Street

Circus Lane

Royal Circus

Howe Street

Queen Street Gardens West

Frederick Street

Princes Street (west)

Lothian Road

Usher Hall

Bread Street

Brougham Street

Leven Terrace

Warrender Park Terrace

Warrender Park Road

Spottiswoode Road

Thirlestane Road

Grange Cemetery

Lauder Road

Dick Place

Dalrymple Crescent

St Thomas Road

South Oswald Road

Blackford Avenue

Watertoun Road

Langton Road

Savile Place

West Savile Road



Lussielaw Road

Rankin Drive

Gordon Terrace

Lady Road

Cameron Toll Centre

Cameron Toll

Bridgend Cottages

Craigmillar Cemetery

Walter Scott Avenue

Kingston Avenue

Craigmillar Castle Road

RH Sick Children

Royal Infirmary

24 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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